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2026 SPECIAL rates
SPANISH COURSES description duration seville mAlaga madrid

PRICES VALID UNTIL JUNE 30, 2026 FOR ARRIVALS IN 2026
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DELE EXAM
PREPARATION
COURSE

PRIVATE
LESSONS

2-Week course,
10 hours per week.

Individual lessons with a
teacher and with content to
be defined by the student.

1 student

2 students

3 students

20 sessions 185,00 €

35,00 €

40,00 €

45,00 €

185,00 € 195,00 €

CCSE EXAM
PREPARATION
COURSE

1 day course 3 hours 60,00 € 60,00 € 60,00 €

35,00 €

40,00 €

45,00 €

INTENSIVE

Courses of 20 hours per week.
Monday to Friday.
Classes begin every Monday.

1 - 5 weeks

More than 6 weeks

185,00 €

154,00 €

185,00 €

154,00 €

195,00 €

165,00 €

UNIVERSITY
ACCESS
PROGRAM

30 weeks, 20 sessions
per week.

9 months
(30 + 6 vacation) 5.370,00 € 5.370,00 € 5.680,00 €

ACADEMIC
SPANISH
COURSE

20 sessions per week. Includes
support with administrative
procedures, validation of 
nonuniversity studies, materials, 
and university orientation 
sessions.

9 months
(30 + 6 vacation) 4.970,00 € 4.970,00 € 5.300,00 €

11 months
(35 + 7 vacation) 5.780,00 € 5.780,00 € 6.180,00 €

12 months
(40 + 8 vacation) 6.620,00 € 6.620,00 € 7.050,00 €

 ANUAL
(Not valid for
visa purposes)

Four-hour weekly courses. Tuesdays
and Thursdays or Mondays and
Wednesdays in the afternoon.
Classes start every Monday.

1 - 5 weeks

More than 6 weeks

40,00 €

35,00 €

40,00 €

35,00 €

45,00 €

40,00 €

35,00 €

40,00 €

45,00 €

SEMINTENSIVE 
(Not valid for visa
purposes)

10-hour weekly courses.
Monday to Friday.
Classes start every Monday.

1 - 5 weeks

More than 6 weeks

95,00 €

75,00 €

95,00 €

75,00 €

105,00 €

85,00 €

ERASMUS+

Courses of 20 weekly sessions
for teacher training. 20 sessions

1 monthManagement of student internships.

450,00 €

450,00 €

450,00 €

450,00 €

450,00 €

450,00 €

ONLINE
COURSE

Intensive Spanish Course.
20 weekly sessions.

DELE Preparation Online.
10 weekly sessions.

Private lessons
Individual sessions with a teacher

80 sessions

2 weeks

1 sessions

320,00 €

160,00 €

35,00 €

320,00 €

160,00 €

35,00 €

320,00 €

160,00 €

35,00 €
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HOST FAMILY

Student visa health insurance (Annual Fee)

Travel insurance (Price per week)

Health insurance (Price per day)

Medical insurance + cancellation (Price per day)

Travel insurance with cancellation coverage (Price per day)

* Cancellation of up to 7500 euros

SHARED 
APARTMENT

Shared room

Up to 38 years
39 years +

Outside Europe

Europe

Shared room

Half board

Less than one month

Half board

Less than one month

Single Room

Single Room

Full board

More than one month

Full board

More than one month

25,00 €

17,00 €

REGISTRATION Registration fee 45,00 €

499,41 €
consultar

16,00 €

26,00 €

1,30 €

2,15 €

1,50 €

COURSE MATERIAL Includes book, notebook and pen 35,00 €

HOMOLOGATION MANAGEMENT 
(EXTERNAL STUDENTS)

Management of validation of non-university qualifications 
(Includes fees) 400,00 €

HOMOLOGATION MANAGEMENT
(AT SCHOOL)

Management of validation of non-university qualifications 
(does NOT include fees) 200,00 €

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURES 
UPON ARRIVAL Student support (TIE/NIE Management) 150,00 €

UNIVERSITY ORIENTATION SESSIONS Individual sessions with a career/university advisor 40,00 €

PCE EXAM PCE registration and exam fees 390,00 €

ENROLLMENT IN A UNIVERSITY DEGREE 
OR VOCATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAM

Application for admission to university 
degrees in Spain 250,00 €

AIRPORT TRANSFER (PER TRIP) Per person 60,00 €

RESERVE OF ACCOMMODATION Accommodation booking not belonging to the school 150,00 €

28,00 €

25,00 €

28,00 €

16,00 €

31,00 €

22,00 €

28,00 €

24,00 €

31,00 €

32,00 €

30,00 €

23,00 €

33,00 €

31,00 €

31,00 €

27,00 €

35,00 €

33,00 €

36,00 €

26,00 €

40,00 €

32,00 €

description

descripTion

descripTion

regimen/duration

any destination

any destination

sevillE mAlaga madrid

Avda. República Argentina
27 B 1ª planta - 41011 - Sevilla

info@carlosveducation.com

Avda. Andalucía 27
1ª planta - 29006 - Málaga

RETIRO
Calle Pez Austral, 2 - 28007 - Madrid
MONCLOA
Calle Santiago Rusiñol, 12 - 28040 - Madrid

sevilla

malaga

maDRID


