2026 SPECIAL RATES PRICES VALID UNTIL JUNE 30, 2026 FOR ARRIVALS IN 2026





SI	PANISH COURSES	DESCRIPTION	DURATION	SEVILLE	MALAGA	MADRID
	INTENSIVE	Courses of 20 hours per week. Monday to Friday. Classes begin every Monday.	1 - 5 weeks More than 6 weeks	185,00€ 154,00€	185,00 € 154,00 €	195,00 € 165,00 €
	SEMINTENSIVE (Not valid for visa	10-hour weekly courses. Monday to Friday. Classes start every Monday.	1 - 5 weeks	95,00€	95,00€	105,00 €
	purposes)		More than 6 weeks	75,00€	75,00€	85,00€
	ANUAL (Not valid for visa purposes)	Four-hour weekly courses. Tuesdays and Thursdays or Mondays and Wednesdays in the afternoon. Classes start every Monday.	1 - 5 weeks	40,00€	40,00€	45,00€
			More than 6 weeks	35,00€	35,00€	40,00€
	PRIVATE LESSONS	Individual lessons with a teacher and with content to be defined by the student.	1 student	35,00€	35,00€	35,00€
			2 students	40,00€	40,00€	40,00€
			3 students	45,00€	45,00€	45,00€
PROGRAMAS	DELE EXAM PREPARATION COURSE	2-Week course, 10 hours per week.	20 sessions	185,00€	185,00€	195,00€
Ь	CCSE EXAM PREPARATION COURSE	1 day course	3 hours	60,00€	60,00€	60,00€
	UNIVERSITY ACCESS PROGRAM	30 weeks, 20 sessions per week.	9 months (30 + 6 vacation)	5.370,00€	5.370,00€	5.680,00€
	ACADEMIC SPANISH COURSE	20 sessions per week. Includes support with administrative procedures, validation of nonuniversity studies, materials, and university orientation sessions.	9 months (30 + 6 vacation)	4.970,00€	4.970,00€	5.300,00€
			11 months (35 + 7 vacation)	5.780,00€	5.780,00€	6.180,00€
			12 months (40 + 8 vacation)	6.620,00€	6.620,00€	7.050,00€
	ERASMUS+	Courses of 20 weekly sessions for teacher training.	20 sessions	450,00€	450,00€	450,00€
		Management of student internships.	1 month	450,00€	450,00€	450,00€
	ONLINE COURSE	Intensive Spanish Course. 20 weekly sessions.	80 sessions	320,00€	320,00€	320,00€
		DELE Preparation Online. 10 weekly sessions.	2 weeks	160,00€	160,00€	160,00€
		Private lessons Individual sessions with a teacher	1 sessions	35,00€	35,00€	35,00€

		DESCRIPTION	REGIMEN/DURATION	SEVILLE	MALAGA	MADRID
ACCOMINIODALIONS	HOST FAMILY	Shared room	Half board	25,00€	28,00€	31,00€
			Full board	28,00€	30,00€	36,00€
		Single Room	Half board	28,00€	31,00€	35,00€
			Full board	31,00€	33,00€	40,00€
	SHARED APARTMENT	Charadra	Less than one month	17,00€	24,00€	27,00€
		Shared room	More than one month	16,00€	23,00€	26,00€
		Single Room	Less than one month	25,00€	32,00€	33,00€
			More than one month	22,00€	31,00€	32,00€

	DESCRIPTION		ANY DESTINATION
	REGISTRATION	Registration fee	45,00€
	RESERVE OF ACCOMMODATION	Accommodation booking not belonging to the school	150,00€
	COURSE MATERIAL	Includes book, notebook and pen	35,00€
ADDITIONAL SERVICES	ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURES UPON ARRIVAL	Student support (TIE/NIE Management)	150,00€
	HOMOLOGATION MANAGEMENT (EXTERNAL STUDENTS)	Management of validation of non-university qualifications (Includes fees)	400,00 €
	HOMOLOGATION MANAGEMENT (AT SCHOOL)	Management of validation of non-university qualifications (does NOT include fees)	200,00€
	UNIVERSITY ORIENTATION SESSIONS	Individual sessions with a career/university advisor	40,00€
	ENROLLMENT IN A UNIVERSITY DEGREE OR VOCATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAM	Application for admission to university degrees in Spain	250,00€
	PCE EXAM	PCE registration and exam fees	390,00€
	AIRPORT TRANSFER (PER TRIP)	Per person	60,00€

DESCRIPTION		ANY DESTINATION
	Up to 38 years	499,41 €
Student visa health insurance (Annual Fee)	39 years +	consultar
Travel insurance (Price per week)	Europe	16,00€
naver insurance (i nee per week)	Outside Europe	26,00€
Health insurance (Price per day)		1,30€
Medical insurance + cancellation (Price per day)		2,15€
Travel insurance with cancellation coverage (Price per day)		1,50€

^{*} Cancellation of up to 7500 euros



SEVILLA Avda. República Argentina 27 B 1ª planta - 41011 - Sevilla

MALAGA Avda. Andalucía 27 1ª planta - 29006 - Málaga

MADRID

RETIRO Calle Pez Austral, 2 - 28007 - Madrid MONCLOA











